

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D/45			<p data-bbox="662 465 861 488">AO No.531 of 2017</p> <p data-bbox="662 492 1241 533"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="662 537 1385 600">Mr. Pulak Agarwal, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="662 604 1385 672">Mr. Siddhant Manral and Ms. Suraiya Naaz, Advocates for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="710 676 1273 705">Arguments heard, but not concluded.</p> <p data-bbox="710 710 1002 739">List on 07.05.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="938 824 1385 869"><b>(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1056 869 1236 898">16.04.2026</p> <p data-bbox="662 902 718 925">Sanjay</p>